Data Sheet Model ED 23
Model ED 23 | Drying and heating chambers with natural convection
The strengths of a BINDER ED series drying chamber include routine drying and sterilization tasks up to +300 °C. Thanks to the natural convection, all thermal
processes which use this drying chamber are highly ecient. The ED series ensures fast, uniform drying.
BENEFITS
• Uniform drying conditions thanks to APT.line™ technology
• Identical test conditions throughout the chamber interior independent of sample size and quantity
• Outstanding thermal insulation saves operation costs

• Class 2 independent adjustable temperature safety device (DIN 12880) with
visual alarm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
Standard ED023-230V 9010-0190
230 V 1~ ph 50/60 Hz
with RS 422 ED023-230V-I 9010-0191
Standard ED023UL-120V 9010-0192
20
120 V 1~ ph 60 Hz
with RS 422 ED023UL-120V-I 9010-0193
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 16.03.2021
Technical speci�cations are subject to change.
Page 1 / 6
Data Sheet Model ED 23
TECHNICAL DATA
Description ED023-230V1 ED023-230V-I1 ED023UL-120V1 ED023UL-120V-I1
Article Number 9010-0190 9010-0191 9010-0192 9010-0193
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range +5 °C above
ambient temperature to 300 °C 300 °C 300 °C 300 °C